
Florence Track Club Track and Field Calendar 2021 (Revision 1)

Location Start Time Activity

Monday 1-Feb
Thursday 11-Feb
Saturday 27-Feb
Monday 12-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. First Day of Practice (Parents' Meeting @ 7:15 p.m.)
Tuesday 13-Apr
Thursday 15-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 17-Apr West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 19-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 20-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 22-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 24-Apr West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 26-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 27-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 29-Apr West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 1-May
Sunday 2-May
Monday 3-May
Tuesday 4-May
Thursday 6-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 8-May West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 10-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 11-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 13-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 15-May Mount Pleasant, SC 6:00 a.m. Meet (Tentative) - Mt. Pleasant Track Club
Monday 17-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 18-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 20-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 22-May West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 24-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 25-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 27-May West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 29-May West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 31-May
Tuesday 1-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 3-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Fri-Sat 4-Jun to 5-Jun Myrtle Beach, SC 6:00 a.m. Meet (Tentative) - Myrtle Beach Club Challenge
Monday 7-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 8-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 10-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 12-Jun Georgetown, SC 6:00 a.m. Meet (Tentative) - Carolina GOLD Track Club
Monday 14-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 15-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 17-Jun TBD 6:00 p.m. Spaghetti Banquet (No Practice )
Saturday 19-Jun West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 21-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 22-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 24-Jun
Fri-Sun 25-Jun to 27-Jun
Monday 28-Jun
Tuesday 29-Jun West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 1-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 3-Jul West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 5-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 6-Jul
Thur-Sun 8-Jul to 11-Jul
Monday 12-Jul
Tuesday 13-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 15-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 17-Jul West Florence 8:00 a.m. Practice
Monday 19-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Tuesday 20-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Thursday 22-Jul West Florence 6:15 p.m. Practice
Saturday 24-Jul

Mon-Sat 26-Jul to 1-Aug

Date

No Practice (Memorial Day)

First Day of  Registration for All Ages (https://recreation.cityofflorence.com/ParksRec/Home)
Track & Field Season Planning Meeting - 513 Barnes Street (https:// meet.google.com/mck-mddq-ccd)

FTC Information Boot at Florence Farmer's Market

Last Day of  Registration for All Ages (https://recreation.cityofflorence.com/ParksRec/Home)

No Practice (West Florence Home Meet)

No Practice (West Florence High School - Track Renovation)

No Practice (West Florence High School - Track Renovation)
No Practice (West Florence High School - Track Renovation)

USATF NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
University of North Florida, Jacksonville, FL   -    End Of Season

No Practice (Rest/Recovery Day)

No Practice (Travel/Rest Day)

No Practice (Travel/Rest Day)

No Practice (Rest/Recovery Day)

USATF Region 4 Championships (McDonough HS, 155 Post Master Dr, McDonough , GA 30253)
No Practice (Travel/Rest Day)

USATF SC State Championships (Columbia International University, Columvia, SC)
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